
STAGE 10
SPOKEN WORD

We Once Were

The Message.

Refugee 
Stories

Lake Erie Ink

If You Don’t 
Know Where 
You’re Come 

From...

From Dixie to 
Canada: How 
Ol’ Sol Jones

Got Left

We Once Were

The Message.

Refugee 
Stories

Lake Erie Ink

 If You Don’t 
Know Where 
You’re Come 

From...

We Once Were

The Message.

Lake Erie Ink

From Dixie to 
Canada: How 
Ol’ Sol Jones

Got Left

STAGE 9
SOUND STAGE

Opening 
Ceremony

Songs of the 
People, Songs 
for the Earth

Homeward 
Bound

CMHA Voices

Lake Erie Ink

Songs of the 
People, Songs 
for the Earth

Homeward 
Bound

Mourning [A] 
BLKstar

STAGE 7
BASEMENT

Stories & 
Quilts of 

Enduring Faith

Beloved 
Community 
Dialogues

Stories &  
Quilts of 

Enduring Faith

Beloved 
Community 
Dialogues

Stories & 
Quilts of 

Enduring Faith

STAGE 6
COURTYARD

Habits & 
Ripples

The Welcome 
Table

Habits & 
Ripples

The Welcome 
Table

Habits & 
Ripples

The Welcome 
Table

Habits & 
Ripples

The Welcome 
Table

Habits & 
Ripples

The Welcome 
Table

STAGE 3
PARISH HALL

THREADS

Discernment/
Sarah I kin Read

The Power  
of Words

Beyond Fear

Los Vientos, 
The Winds

Justin Holland: 
(CLE Guitarist)

THREADS

Discernment/ 
Sarah I kin Read

The Power
of Words

Beyond Fear

Los Vientos, 
The Winds

Justin Holland: 
(CLE Guitarist)

THREADS

Discernment/
Sarah I kin Read

STAGE 2
DOME TENT

Knuckleduster

Chains: Can 
You Handle 
the Truth

What We 
Could Have 

Been

Walk, Don’t 
Ride: The 

Freedom Rides

Knuckleduster

ODE to BLM

What We 
Could Have 

Been

Chains: Can 
You Handle 
the Truth

Walk, Don’t 
Ride: The 

Freedom Rides

Knuckleduster

ODE to BLM

STAGE 1
SANCTUARY

Pan-African 
Friendship

Art of  
Her Roots  
(Brick City 
Theatre)

Being About 
Brother Blue

The Tenant’s 
Kids (Twelve 
Literary Arts)

Still I Rise 
(Inlet Dance 

Theatre)

Northern 
Bound

Art of  
Her Roots  
(Brick City 
Theatre)

Pan-African 
Friendship

The Tenant’s 
Kids (Twelve 
Literary Arts)

Northern Bound

Being About 
Brother Blue

Still I Rise 
(Inlet Dance 

Theatre)

Closing  
Ceremony

TIME

6:30

7:00

7:05

7:10

7:15

7:20

7:25

7:30

7:35

7:40

7:45

7:50

7:55

8:00

8:05

8:10

8:15

8:20

8:25

8:30

8:35

8:40

8:45

8:50

8:55

9:00

9:05

9:10

9:15

9:20

9:25

9:30

9:35

PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE

WANDERING PERFORMANCES OUTDOORS

VISUAL + INTERACTIVE ART

Central Concern [look for & follow the parade at 7:00, 7:35, 8:10, 8:45] 
The Four Fruits of Hope [ongoing]

STAGES 4 + 5 
TENTS A, B, + C

FILM 
SCREENING
STAGE 8 [ongoing]


