PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE

TIME	STAGE 1 SANCTUARY	STAGE 2 DOME TENT	STAGE 3 PARISH HALL	STAGE 6 COURTYARD	STAGE 7 BASEMENT	STAGE 9 SOUND STAGE	STAGE 10 SPOKEN WORD
6:30						Opening Ceremony	
7:00	Pan-African Friendship						
7:05		Knuckleduster	THREADS	Habits & Ripples			We Once Were
7:10	Art of Her Roots (Brick City Theatre)		Discernment/ Sarah I kin Read		Stories & Quilts of Enduring Faith	Songs of the People, Songs for the Earth	The Message.
7:15		Chains: Can You Handle the Truth		The Welcome Table			Refugee Stories
7:20			The Power of Words				
7:25	Being About Brother Blue				Beloved Community Dialogues Stories & Quilts of Enduring Faith Beloved Community Dialogues	Homeward Bound	Lake Erie Ink
7:30		What We Could Have Been		Habits & Ripples			
7:35			Beyond Fear				If You Don't Know Where You're Come From
7:40	The Tenant's Kids (Twelve Literary Arts) Still I Rise (Inlet Dance						
7:45		Walk, Don't Ride: The Freedom Rides	Los Vientos, The Winds Justin Holland: (CLE Guitarist)	The Welcome Table		CMHA Voices	
7:50							From Dixie to Canada: How Ol' Sol Jones Got Left
7:55							
8:00	Theatre)	Knuckleduster		Habits & Ripples			
8:05	Northern Bound		THREADS			Lake Erie Ink	We Once Were
8:10		ODE to BLM					The Message.
8:15	Art of Her Roots (Brick City Theatre)		Discernment/ Sarah I kin Read	The Welcome Table			Refugee
8:20		What We Could Have Been				Songs of the People, Songs for the Earth	Stories
8:25			The Power of Words				Lake Erie Ink
8:30				Habits & Ripples			
8:35	Pan-African Friendship	Chains: Can You Handle the Truth				Homeward Bound	If You Don't Know Where You're Come From
8:40			Beyond Fear				
8:45				The Welcome Table			
8:50	The Tenant's Kids (Twelve Literary Arts)	Walk, Don't Ride: The Freedom Rides	Los Vientos, The Winds				We Once Were
8:55						Mourning [A] BLKstar	The Message.
9:00			Justin Holland: (CLE Guitarist)	Habits & Ripples			Lake Erie Ink
9:05	Northern Bound	Knuckleduster					
9:10	Being About Brother Blue		THREADS		Stories & Quilts of Enduring Faith		From Dixie to Canada: How Ol' Sol Jones Got Left
9:15		ODE to BLM	Discernment/ Sarah I kin Read	The Welcome Table			
9:20							
9:25	Still I Rise (Inlet Dance Theatre)						
9:30							
9:35	Closing Ceremony						

WANDERING PERFORMANCES OUTDOORS

Central Concern [look for & follow the parade at 7:00, 7:35, 8:10, 8:45] The Four Fruits of Hope [ongoing]

VISUAL + INTERACTIVE ART

STAGES 4 + 5 TENTS A, B, + C FILM SCREENING STAGE 8 [ongoing]